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UnitBUA Table for Block :A (MODIFIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 02)
FLOOR Name UnitBUA Type | UnitBUA Area | Carpet Area | No. of Rooms | No. of Tenement BLOCK D 7th ELAT 107.85 94 67 10
BLOCK F 01 ' :
D Ground FLAT 107.85 94.67 10 BLOCKDT7th | ¢ a7 109.20 94 67 10
Floor 01 F 02 ' '
BLOCK BLOCKD7th | ¢ a7 83.23 7227 8
D Ground FLAT 109.20 94.67 10 F 03 ' :
BLOCK D 7th
Floor 02 FLAT 107.58 94.62 10
BLOCK F 04
BLOCKE 7th
D Ground FLAT 83.23 72.27 8 FLAT 81.92 71.95 8
F 01
Floor 03
BLOCK BLOCKETth | a7 72.00 62.41 8
F 02 : '
D Ground FLAT 107.74 94.62 10
BLOCKE 7th
Floor 04 FLAT 72,07 62.41 7
SEVENTH F 03
BLOCK 14
FLOORPLAN | BLOCKE 7th
E Ground FLAT 81.92 71.95 8 FLAT 8261 71.96 8
F o4
Floor 01
BLOCK F 7th
BLOCK FLAT 85.86 75.02 8
F 01
E Ground FLAT 72.00 62.41 8
BLOCK F 7th
Floor 02 FLAT 97.31 85.03 9
F 02
BLOCK
E Ground FLAT 72.21 62.41 7 EF;LogCK T | Fat 108.48 94.67 10
GROUND Floor 03
FLOORPLAN [ BLOCK 14 ELOZCK P | pLaT §7.22 75.02 8
E Ground FLAT 82.61 71.96 8
BLOCK F 7th
Floor 04 FLAT 95.58 83.42 9
F 05
BLOCK
BLOCK F 7th
: F Ground FLAT 85.86 74.96 8 FLAT 93.49 82.13 9
. . - . - - AREA STATEMENT (BBMP) VERSIONNO..1.0.10 Floor 01 F 06
BBMP/AddI.Dir/JD South/0071/19-20 (Modified Paln) 34.The Owner / Association of highrise building shall get the building VERSION DATE: 01/11/2018 BLOCK BLOCKD 8 | ¢ o7 10785 o467 0
This Plan Sanction is issued subject to the following conditions inspected by empanelled agencies of the Fire Force Department PROJECT DETAIL: _ F Ground FLAT 97.31 85.03 9 EFsLOSCKosth
a) Sanction is accorded for the Proposed Modified Residential Apartment Building to ensure that the equipments installed are in good and workable lAUtho(;'tKj BEWIP Plot Use: Residentia E'E’g&z F 02 FLAT 109.20 467 10
nward_No: .
at Khata No. _ o condition, and an affidavit to that effect shall be submitted to the BBMP/Add! DirlJDSOUTH/0071/19-20 Plot Sublse: Apartment F Ground FLAT 108.48 94.67 10 SLOCKDS ) AT 83.23 7227 8
1856/53/1/394, Sy No 53/1/394, Gubbalallu.Vlllage, Qttgrahalll hobli, Bangalore Corporation and Fire Force Department every year. PAppllcanloTn Typc;: ?gneres _ ;?nssuzeplzcins: Rt:z;i:/r;t;; /(?I:/Iga:n) Elfgc ?(3 BLOCKD 8 | -, ,r 10758 0402 "
- . . . . . . . roposa €. bullding Fermission . ' '
Sogth Tq, Ward No-184, Bangalore Consisting of Building 2. Block D, E & F 35.The Owner / Association of highrise building shall obtain posal Type: Bulding oUSub Plot No  Ground FLAT 87 25 7496 g F 04
(Joined Together) -2BF+GF+14UF  (Fourteen Upper Floor) . , Nature of Sanction: Modify City Survey No:53/1/394 Floor 04 BLOCKESth | ¢ a7 94.13 82.87 9
clearance certificate from the Electrical Inspectorate every Two Locafion: Ring-1l Khata No. (As per Khata Exiract): 1856/53/1/394 BLOCK FLOCKE
L . . ears with due inspection by the Department regarding working L » , Locality / Street of the property: GUBBALALA VILLAGE, UTTARAHALLI F Ground FLAT 89.49 78.15 9 FLAT 72.00 62.41 8
1. Sanction is accorded for Residential use only. The use of the Yoo o o : : o Building Line Specified as per Z.R: NA . ' ' F 02

o : y condition of Electrical installation / Lifts etc., The certificate should : : HOBL, WARD NO. 184, BENGALURY SOUTH TALUK, BENGALURY Floor 09 BLOCKESh | a7 7997 6241 7

building shall not be deviated to any other use. Zone: Bommanahall BLOCK EIGHTHFLOOR | F 03 : '
. be prOduced to the BBMP and shall get the renewal of the Ward: Ward-184 F Ground FLAT 93.49 8213 9 PLAN BLOCKE 8th 14
2. Two Basement Floors and Surface area reserved for car parking o : . , Floor 06 FLAT 94.83 8287 9
shall not be converted for any other purpose permission issued that once in Two years. Planning Disict 21 Anjanapura BLOCK D 75 EFaLOSCKFSh
y Olher purpose. . 36.The Owner / Association of the highrise building shall conduct AREA DETAILS: SQMT. F 01 FLAT 108.10 94.67 10 F 01 ! FLAT 107.89 94.44 10
3. Development charges towards increasing the capacity of water two mock - trials in the building, one before the onset of summer AREA OF PLOT (Minimum) (A) 20397.81 BLOCKD 1ot BLOCKE B
supply, sanitary and power main has to be paid to BWSSB and . ’ : NET AREA OF PLOT (A-Deductions) 2039781 F 02 FLAT 108.26 a7 10 F 02 FLAT 9731 85.03 °
BESCOM if any and another during the summer and assure complete safety in Deduction for Balance Plot Area BLOCKD TSt | ¢ o7 5323 . 5 BLOCKFBN | riar o pe ”
4.Necessa ducté for running telephone cables, cubicles at ground respect of fire hazards. Amenty Aree e ELOSCKD1st . EFsLOSCKFsm ‘ '
level for ryostal services &% acep for dumpin ’ rbage witﬁin the 37.Payment of Ground Rent for construction carried out beyond the Total R 1019.88 F 04 FLAT 107.74 9462 10 F o4 FLAT 107.91 94.44 10
forp . P Ping g 9 two years period of plan sanction shall be made to the corporation pAATE R PR OT | (ADeduchors) B SOCKESt | L 81.92 71.95 8 SLOCKFEN | Fiar 95.58 83.42 9
premises shall be provided. as per bye law no. 3.8 note(i) of Building Bye-law-2003 COVERACE SHEE RLOCKE %8 ' '
. : . 3. -law- : s % BLOCKE 1st
5. The applicant shall construct temporary toilets for the use of Per Dy 9By : Permissible Coverage area (50.00 %) 9688.96 oy | FLaT 72,00 62.41 8 BLOCKF 8 1 gy o7 93.49 82.13 9
construction workers and it should be demolished after the 38.The Builder / Contractor / Professional responsible for Proposed Coverage Area (8.17 %) 1583 40 T e
construction supervision of work shall not materially and structurally deviate Esing Soverage rea 0 berelaned (1206%) 2336.26 FIRSTFLOOR | F03 FLAT 21 o4t ! " sromror | FAT 10789 e 10
; : : the construction from the sanctioned plan, without prior approval chieved Net coverage area { 20.23 % 3919.60 PLAN BLOCKE st | b a7 82.61 71.96 8 BLOCKD9th [\ 109.20 04.67 10
6. The applicant shall INSURE all workmen involved in the : : . Balance coverage area left (29.77 % ) 5769.30 F 04 & 10th F 02 : :
: . : . of the authority. They shall explain to the owner s about the risk FAR CHECK BLOCKF st BLOCKD 9th
construction work against any accident / untoward incidents . ; : - _ : : F 01 FLAT 85.86 75.02 8 . FLAT 83.23 7227 8
arising during the time of construction involved in contravention of the provisions of the Act, Rules, Permissible F.A.R. as per zoning regulation 2015 ( 2.50) 48444.82 BLOCKE st ngéK Dogth
: - ' ' Bye-laws, Zoning Regulations, Standing Orders and Policy Orders Additional F.A.R within Ring | and Il ( for amalgamated plot - ) 0.00 F 02 FLAT 97.31 85.03 9 2 10 F 04 FLAT 107.58 94.62 10
7. The applicant shall not stock any building materials / debris on of the BBMP Allowable TDR Area (60% of Perm.FAR ) 0.00 BLOCKF 1S | a1 527 e 0 BLOCKE o
footpath or on roads or on drains. The debris shall be removed [ "r =~ '~ o ructi £ buildi hall b Premium FAR for Plot within Impact Zone (-) 0.00 F 03 ' ' & 10th F 01 FLAT %413 8281 S
and transported to near by dumping yard. - 1he Lonstruction —or reconstruction - of buriding - sha © Total Perm. AR area  2.50) 48444.82 ELOZCKFM FLAT 85.86 75.02 8 BLOCKE 9th | ¢) a7 72.00 62.41 8
: : : L : commenced within a period of two (2) years from date of issue of Residential FAR (100.00% ) 22827.87 & 10th F 02
8. The applicant / builder is prohibited from selling the setback area/ . ) Bron0sed FAR A BLOCKF st | a7 95,58 83.42 9 BLOCK E 9th
open spaces and the common faciity areas, which shall be licence. Before the expiry of two years, the Owner / Developer Froposed FAR Ar 22821.87 F 05 ' ‘ TYPICAL-9810 | a10thFo3 | FAT r2.21 6241 ! "
' ’ shall give intimation to BBMP (Sanctioning Authority) of the Xsling PAR Area 20179.93 BLOCKF st | prar 93.49 82.13 9 FLOORPLAN | BLOCKESth | ) 94.83 82.87 9
accessible to all the tenants and occupants, intention to start work in the form prescribed in Schedule VI e e (248) il ELOgCKDZd bt ' '
9. The applicant shall provide a space for locating the distribution prescribed . Balance FAR Area (0.02) 437.02 F o1 FLAT 10785 94.67 10 BLOCKF 9t | p a7 10797 94.44 10
transformers & associated equipment as per K.E.R.C (Es& D) Further, the Owner / Developer shall give intimation on completion BUILT UP AREA CHECK LOCKD o ngg]KFFO;th
code leaving 3.00 mts. from the building within the-p-rer-nises of the foundation or footing of walls / columns of the foundation. Proposed BuitUp Area 4469384 F 02 FLAT 108.26 %4.67 10 siomEor | FLAT 97.31 85.03 9
I e ' Otherwise the plan sanction deemed cancelled. Exisfing BUA Area for Extsling Stucture 2092957 pLockDand | paT 83.23 72.21 8 BLOCKF 9th | ¢) a7 108.48 94.67 10
10. The applicant shall provide a separate room preferably 4.50 x| " "¢ ane false information, misrepresentation of facts, or Subsclre froa Pod I BUA ey ) 200 SLOCK D7 & 100 F 0 ' '
3.65 m in the basement for installation of telecom equipment and ) y » MISTEP ’ Achieved BuitUp Area 7063841 F 04 FLAT 107.58 94.62 10 PLOCKF O | Frar 107.97 94.44 10
also to make provisions for telecom services as per Bye-law No pending court cases, the plan sanction is deemed cancelled. i BLOCK E 2nd gsgg]KFFogth
o5 y " 41.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall abide by the collection Payment Details F 01 FLAT 81.92 7.9 8 SiomEos | FLAT 95.58 83.42 9
: : ) . . BLOCK E 2nd
: L : : o of solid waste and its segregation as per solid waste management ; ; FLAT 72.00 62.41 8 BLOCK F 9th
11.The applicant shall maintain during construction such barricading '~ _° * 72 o greg P 9 St No. Challn Receipt Amount (INR) | Payment Mode | 12126800 | payment Date | - Remark i E— somFos | AT 9349 8213 ’
. . . - . u
as considered necessary to prevent dust, debris & other materials Y . . . . 0210512020 SECOND F 03 FLAT r2.21 6241 7 BLOCKDMth | ¢ a7 107.85 04,67 10
. . 42.The applicant/owner/developer shall abide by sustainable 1 BBMP/39660/CH/19-20 | BBMP/39660/CH/19-20 |  219307.9 Online 9795796349 | oot ou FOORPLAN  |BLOCKErd 14 F 01
endangering the safety of people / structures etc. in & around the . " : :50: nd | par 82,61 71.96 8 BLOCKD 11t | £ - 109.20 0467 0
site construction and demolition waste Management as per solid No. Head Amount (INR) | Remark E LOSCKFz . F 02 : :
' . . . waste Management bye-law 2016. 1 Scrutiny Fee 219307.9 n FLAT 85.86 75.02 8 BLOCK D 11th
12.The applicant shall plant at least two trees in the premises. 'ag y F ot F 03 FLAT 83.23 raa 8
N : . 43.The Applicant / Owners / Developers shall make necessary BLOCKF2nd | o 11 97 31 85.03 9 BLOCK D 11th
13.Permission shall be obtained from forest department for cutting provision to charge electrical vehicles Block USE/SUBUSE Details F02 : : c o FLAT 107.58 94.62 10
trees before the commencement of the work. ) ' : BLOCK F 2nd BLOCKE 11th
14.License and approved plans shall be posted in a conspicuous 44.The Applicant / Owner / Developer shall plant one tree for ) sites Block Land Use SLOCKF — — — - o il o o i
' , ) S measuring 180 Sgm upto 240 Sgm b) minimum of two trees for Block Name Block Use Block SubUse |~ Block Structure | Gategory SEad ) par 85.86 75.02 8 BLOCKEI | ka7 72.00 62.41 8
I f the | d The build I d th F 04
place of the licensed premises. e building license an e ) : . AVODIFED F 02 ,
. : ) . sites measuring with more than 240 Sgm. c) One tree for every o . BLOCKF2nd [ - \r 95.58 83,42 9 BLOCKE 17t SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
copies of sanctioned plans with specifications shall be mounted ) RESIDENTIAL Residential Apartment Highrise R F 05 : : ELEVENTH FLAT 7227 62.41 7
. . . 240 Sq.m of FAR area as part thereof in case of Apartment / BUILDING 02) BLOCK F 2nd s 14
on a frame and displayed and they shall be made available during . . . : FLAT 93.49 82.13 9 FLOOR PLAN BLOCKE 1T | o7 5261 7196 ; BLOCK NAME NAME LENGTH HEIGHT NOS
inspections group housing / multi dwelling unit/development plan. all T F on : . A (HODIFIED
' . - . . 45.The applicant Should submit the revised NOCs from KSPCB, Required Parking(Table 7a) for 0| FLaT 107.85 94.67 10 BLOCKF 11t | ¢y a7 85.86 75.02 8 RESIDENTIAL D2 0.7 215 702
15.1f any owner / builder contravenes the provisions of Building . F 01 BUILDING 02)
: : . . BWSSB & BESCOM and Corrigendum Letter from SEIAA Before BLOCKD3rd | o a1 109.20 94.67 10 BLOCKF 11th A (MODIFIED
Bye-laws and rules in force, the Architect / Engineer / Supervisor issue of final OC of Building 2. Block D. E & F Block e | suuse | N Units Car F 02 : : o FLAT 97.31 85.03 9 AMODFIED o 0% )15 »
will be informed by the Authority in the first instance, warned in g < ’ Name (Sqmt) | Reqd | Prop. | Reqd/Unit | Reqd. | Prop. EL(SCKD‘W FLAT 83.23 7221 8 BLOCKF 11t | ¢y at 108.48 04 67 10 BUILDING 02) ' '
: ; S : A (MODIFIED ‘ '
the second instance and cancel the registration if the same is RgSgENTlAL BLOCKD3d | o7 10753 0462 0 ELOSCKth A (MODIFIED
repeated for the third time . B _ BULDING | Residential | Apartment | 50-225 | 1 1 210 F 04 - : f o FLAT 87.22 75.02 8 RESIDENTIAL MD 105 215 210
P _ o, Special Condition as per Labour Department of Government of Karnataka vide 02) BLOCKE3d | 1 0413 6287 9 BLOCKE 11th BUILDING 02)
16. Technical personnel, applicant or owner as the case may be shall AppeNDUM (Hosadaagi Hoodike) Letter No. LD/95/LET/2013, dated: 01-04-2013 ol P T 1 ' ' F 05 FLAT BH| B 9 AODIFED
strictly adhere to the duties and responsibilities specified in 1 Registration of Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor and the construction Parking Check (Table 7b) F 02 FLAT 1200 6241 8 ELO%CKH““ FLAT 93.49 82.13 9 BUILDING 02) 501 210 215 K
Schedule - IV (Bye-law No. 3.6) under sub section IV-8 (e) to (k).  workers working in the construction site with the “Karnataka Building and Other BLOCKE3d | a1 7997 62 41 7 BLOCKD 12 | - - 107 65 0467 " A (MODIFIED
17.The building shall be constructed under the supervision of a Construction workers Welfare Board “should be strictly adhered to . N Reqd Achioved N e 14 Fo ' ' RESIDENTIA sD2 240 215 195
registered structural engineer. 2. The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor should submit the Registration of e e No. Area (Sq.mt) No. Area (Sq.mt) F 04 FLAT 94.83 8281 : i FLAT 109.20 94.67 10 )
18.0n completion of foundation or footings before erection of walls establishment and list of construction workers engaged at the time of Commencement of Car . 210 2887.50 507 6971.25 SLOCKFIA | FaT 107.97 94.44 10 BLOCKD 12h | ¢ 7 83.23 7227 5 SCHEDULE OF JOINERY:
on the foundation and in the case of columnar structure before work. A copy of the same shall also be submitted to the concerned local Engineer in order Visitor's Car Parking 21 28875 0 0.00 BLOCK F 3rd P
erecting the columns “COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE” shall toinspect the establishment and ensure the registration of establishment and workers T BT ; 0 ELOSCKFM F 04 ' : A (MODIFIED
be obtained. working at constr.uctlon S|t§ or work place. . . Other Parking - 12045 F03 FLAT 108.27 94.67 10 ELO?CK E12th | AT 8192 7195 8 ggi&iﬂ% Wa 0.60 0.90 462
19.Construction or reconstruction of the building should be 3 The Applicant / Builder / Owner / Contractor shall also inform the changes if any of Total 3465.00 21093.71 ELOZCKF?’” FLAT 107.97 94.44 10 BLOCKE 12th | 57 7900 6241 8 A (MODIFIED
. . . i i F 02 . .
completed before the expiry of five years from the date of issue of Lhe st oL;/vorkers.etng:\tg.]ed t;\ly hAm- cant/ Builder | Owner | Contractor shal BLOCKF3d | o - e . BLOKET2h - — — : E&SLI&%TE)% w1 0.60 1.05 180
license & within one month after its completion shall apply for ™  any point of ime Mo Applicant / BUICer FLwner | Lon'racior sha’ engage a FAR &T t Detail ELOSCKHM TWELFTH F 03 : ' 14 A (MODIFIED
permission to occupy the building construction worker in his site or work place who is not registered with the “Karnataka enement Details £ 05 FLAT 93.49 82.13 9 FLOOR PLAN BLOCKET2h | - s 5261 7196 8 RESIDENTIAL - 0.0 207 08
. : : . . . Building and Other Construction workers Welfare Board” . BLOCK D 4th F 01 BUILDING 02) ' '
20.The building should not be occupied without obtaining Note: Eeductlons o onosed Fol FLAT 107.85 94.67 10 ELO?CKth FLAT 85.86 7502 8 A (VODIFIED
“ ” . ' rom ropose
OQC,UPANCY CERTIFICATE from the competent authority. 1. Accommodation shall be provided for setting up of schools for imparting education No. of grsﬁss Gross ;OFﬁlu Deductions (Area in Sq.mt) E\AR Total . ELOC;CK Dath 1 pat 109.20 94,67 10 EFiLO(;CK Fiath [ at 9751 85 03 9 Eﬁfﬁmﬁﬁ Wb 0.90 0.35 30
21.Drinking water supplied by BWSSB should not be used for the , e chilgren of construction workers in the labour camps / construction sites. Bock | Same | B | B | ooy | FARArea | BLOCKD4h | - o 5323 . ; LOCKE T 2 (NODIFIED
construction activity of the building. . 2. Listof children of workers shall be fumished by the builder / contractor to the Bdg | sqmt) |sqmt) | (Samt) (Sq.mt.) . F 03 FLAT 108.48 %467 10 RESIDENTIAL K1 1.20 1.05 210
22.The applicant shall ensure that the Rain Water Harvesting |abour Department which is mandatory. Cutout Starcase | Lt | S | vVoid | SubStructure | Ramp | Parking | Resi F 04 FLAT 107.58 94.62 10 EIﬁCKFch FLAT 57 22 75,00 8 iU:\;glgllglgé)
Structures are provided & maintained in good repair for storage of 3. Employment of child labour in the construction activities strictly prohibited. X Mechne SOCKEAN | LT 94.13 82.87 9 BLOCKF 12th | - 7 95,58 83,42 9 RESIDENTIAL w2 1,50 1.40 209
water for non-potable purposes or recharge of ground water at all 4. Obtaining NOC from the Labour Department before commencing the construction (MODIFIED ELOOCKEM ELOSCKF o ' ' BUILDING 02)
times having a minimum total capacity mentioned in the Bye-law work is a must. SSISIJDDIIIE\II\(IBHAL 1| 4694560 | 225176 | 44693.84 | 7040 | 624.87 |  41.96 | 856.80 15.00 | 471.30 | 20222.83 | 22827.88 | 22827.88 | 210 F 02 FLAT 7200 6241 8 F 06 ™| FLar 93.49 82.13 9 2 E(l\slllglélNFlT?EL
32(a). 5. BBMP will not be responsible for any dispute that may arise in respect of property | oy FOURTH FLOOR | oa B4 | FLaT 7227 6241 7 BLOCKD 13h | ¢ o7 1014 9708 0 BUILDING 02) W 18 140 .
- . . : : 14 F 01 ' '
23.The building shall be designed and constructed adopting the inquestion. e , o Srand | 4604560 | 225176 | 4469384 | 7040 | 62487 | 4196 | 856.80 15.00 | 471.30 | 20222.83 | 2282788 | 2282788 | 210.00 PLAN BLOCKE4h | piar 94.83 82,87 9 BLOCKD 13t | ¢4 11149 9708 0 A (MODIFIED
norms prescribed in National Building Code and in the “Criteria for 6. In case if the documents submitted in respect of property in question is found to be otal: EE&‘CKW F 02 ' ' Eﬁfﬂ&'ﬁﬂ% w4 1.70 140 174
) : , . : : - A wi - : , _ BLOCK D 13th
earthquake resistant design of structures” bearing No. IS false or fabricated, the plan sanctioned stands cancelled automatically and legal action will Existing Block Details F 01 FLAT 107.97 94.44 10 o FLAT 86.03 75.19 8 A (MODIFIED
1893-2002 published by the Bureau of Indian Standards making Pe inifiated. , SOCKEAN | FiaT 97,31 85.03 9 BLOCKD 130 |y 10986 97.03 10 RESIDENTIAL ws 1.80 1.40 129
oy . Name Use SubUse Type | Structure | Height | FloorNo | FAR Area | BUA Area F 04 BUILDING 02)
the building resistant to earthquake. L NOC Defails ExStucture DG LT 108.27 94.67 10 BLOCKET3h | o1 . - .
24.The applicant should provide solar water heaters as per table 17 ™ TOBUILDING | Residential | Apartment | Building | Highrise | 42.00 14 | 25179.93 | 25929.57 BLOCKF 4th ELO(;CKEW . .
of Bye-law No. 29 for the building. Il. NOC Details - o FLAT 109.33 84.44 10 F 02 FLAT 75.61 66.05 8
: ; : : BLOCK F 4th
: BLOCK E 13th
25.Facilities for physically handlcappgd persons prescribed in Department No. and Date | Block Name Built Up Area (Sq. Mt) FAR Area (Sq. ML) F 05 FLAT 95.58 8342 9 THRTEENTH | F o3 FLAT 7227 62.41 7 3
schedule XI (Bye laws - 31) of Building bye-laws 2003 shall be | I ExStructure TO BUILDING -1 25029.57 25179.93 BLOCKF4th | - a7 93.49 8213 9 FLOORPLAN ~ [BLOGKET3h | - - 55 37 03 .
ensured. Fire Force Department | Docket No. KSFES / NOC / 038/2020 dt: 19-02-2020 | Total 25929 57 2517993 EEgCK e F 04 : :
26.The appllcant shall pro\“de at least one common toilet in the AlrpOFt/&l;IthOFity of India AAI/KIAJATM/NOC/7111-15 dt 24-03-2016 J F 01 FLAT 107.85 94.67 10 E%?CKFBH'I FLAT 88.15 77.29 8
" : = ' 488 dt 27092016 | : BLOCK D 5h
ground floor for the use of the visitors / servants / drivers and KSPCB REBITE CIFIBE-RB AR pRenes Block :A (MODIFIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING 02) i FLAT 109.20 94.67 10 SLOCKFTah ey o7 10011 5795 o
. > |
security men and also entrance shall be approached through a SEIAA / MoEF SEIAA 19 CON 2016 dt 20-03-2020 Seducios BLOCKDSth | ¢ a1 83.23 72,07 8 BLOCKF 130 | £ o7 1077 97,08 0
ramp for the Physically Handicapped persons together with the BWSSB BWSSB/EIC/CE (M)/ACE (M) — 11l / DCE (M)-I/ TA (M)- ‘ From Proposed F 03 FO03 ' -
stepped entry HIF 280201617 di. 12-04-2019 ________ Gross Tota FAR | 1o DG 10758 94.62 10 BLOCKF 13h | - - 5515 . 5
. BESCOM SEE/BCS/EE (O)/JE-1/NOC-35/ 15-16/168292-94 | Gross . Deductions (Area in Sg.mt.) ota F04 ) '
27.The Occupancy Certificate will be considered only after ensuring dt. 26-03-2016 I Nome | Buitp sl i (Asre?m) FAR Area (TN”;” )t BLOCKESIh | ka7 94.13 8267 9 BLOCKF 130 | - 0453 5530 ]
' - ‘s . BSNL AGM (TP)/S-R/VOL -47/2015-16/15 dtd @ BG THE, | Area Samt (Sq.mt) g.mt. (Sq.mt.) : F 01 F 05 . .
that the provisions of conditions vide SI. No. 23, 24, 25 & 26 are " 04-03-2016 N Q) Gmt . BLOCKES! | piar 72.00 62.41 8 BLOCKF 13th | ¢ 103.64 85.05 g
provided in the building. Cutout StairCase | Lift k/llfet\chine Void | Substructure | Ramp | Parking | Resi EI%CKE = F 06 ' '
Th i hall h : - : q Terrace FIFTHFLOOR | F03 FLAT r221 6241 ! SOCKDT ) AT 108.60 95.21 10
28.The applicant shall ensure that no inconvenience is caused to 112.36 000| 11236| 7040 | 000 | 4196| 0.00 000| 000| 000| 000 000 | 00 14 F 01 ' '
. . .. . Floor PLAN BLOCK E 5th BLOCK D 14th
the neighbours in the vicinity of construction and that the Fourteenth FLAT 94.83 8287 9 FLAT 109.70 95.30 10
F o4
: I 1670.70 8247 | 1588.23 000 | 3192| 000 | 57.12 100 | 000 000 | 149819 | 149819 | 14 F 02
construction activities shall stop before 10.00 PM and shall not ?ﬁig;emh ELO?CKF% FLAT 107.97 94.44 10 BLOCKD 14 | £ o7 8435 7231 o
resume the Work earlier than 700 AM to av0|d hindrance during Floor 1719.53 82.46 1637.07 0.00 | 31.92 0.00 | 57.12 1.00 0.00 0.00 1547.03 1547.03 14 BLOCKE 5h F 03 ) )
late hours and early morning hours. 165836 | 8246 | 157590 | 000 3192| 000 5742 0.00 1485.86 | 148586 | 14 F 02 FLAT 9731 85.03 9 SLOCKDAN | Fiar 108.19 95.17 10
29.Garbage originating from Apartments / Commercial buildings El'ggf”th 1665.15 89.26 | 1575.89 000| 3192| 000 57.12 100 | 000 000 | 148585 | 148585 | 14 EL(SCKFSth FLAT 109.84 94.67 10 ELO?CKE”‘h FLAT 83.00 73.05 8
shall be segregated into organic and inorganic waste and should il The Applicant has paid the fees vide Online Receipt No.BBMP/0848/CH/20-21 Tenth 173129 | 8948 | 164181|  000| 3192| 000 100| 000| 000| 155177 | 155177 | 14 DG L 109.33 94.44 10 BLOCKE 1M 1 Fiar 7437 64.54 8
be processed in the Recycling processing unit200 k.gcapacity dated: 30-05-2020 for the following:- 1731.29 8948 | 164181 000 | 3192| 000| 57.12 100 | 0.00 000 | 155177 | 155177 | 14 BLOCK F 5th BLOCK E 14th
installed at site for its re-use / disposal (Applicable for Residential 1 License Fees & Scrutin :4,43,985.00 Eighth F 05 AT % e ’ FOURTEENTH | F 03 FLAT 7221 6241 !
! _ ' y $ 79,900, o 1731.29 89.48 | 164181 000 | 3192 | 000| 57.12 100 | 000 000 | 155177 | 15517 | 14 BLOCKF 5th STE 14 OWNER / GPA HOLDER’S
units of 50 and above and 5000 Sgm and above built up area for 2. Ground Rent (GST18%) : 2,61,952.00 o F 06 FLAT 93.49 82.13 9 FLOOR PLAN ELo4 KEt4th | a7 63.70 73,05 8 SIGNATURE
: A 1658.36 82.86 | 1575.50 000 | 3192 | 000 57.12 100 | 000 000 | 148546 | 148546 | 14
Commercial building). 2. Betterment Charges Floor vl T 107.85 %67 10 BLOCKF t4th [ ¢ x7 86.47 75,85 8 OWNER'S ADDRESS WITH ID
30.The structures with basement/s shall be designed for structural a) For Building :9,866.00 Sixth 1731.29 89.48 | 164181 000 | 3192| 000 57.12 100 | 0.00 000 | 155177 | 155177 | 14 BLOCKD &M F 01 NUMBER & CONTACT NUMBER :
stability and safety to ensure for soil stabilization during the b) or Site : Fifth F 02 F 02 : ' M/s ROHAN GRUH NIRMAN LLP Authorised
. . : Ty Security Deposit . 4.93.317.00 Floor 1731.29 89.48 | 1641.81 000 | 3192| 000 | 57.12 100 | 0.00 000 | 1551.77 | 155177 | 14 BLOCKD 611 T Signatory #1147, 3rd Floor, K P lcon
course of excavation for basement/s with safe design for retaining 5- o y E o 4 Wall F : 1,56’000.00 Fourt " e 1 1 1 = = 1 FO3 FLAT 83.23 221 8 o FLAT 109.09 95.22 10 Building, 12th Main Road, HAL 2nd Stage,
walls and super structure for the safety of the structure as well as an copy charges / L.ompound Vvall Fees + 1,900,080, oo 73129 8048 | 16418 000 3192 000} o712 00| 000 000 188177 18STTT ) 14 BLOCKDSI ¢ 7 10758 04.62 10 BLOCKF 14 | 1,7 e _— . Indira Nagar, Bengaluru 560 008
neighboring propert lic r nd footpath n i , " 1731.29 9145 | 1630.84 000 | 3192 000 | 57.12 100 | 0.00 0.00 | 154980 | 1549.80 | 14 F 04

eighboring fpt op? y: EUb ¢ ogds a dl oob[?'a bS, and t'bes d(?cs 6. 1% Service Charge on Labour Cess Floor_ DOCKEON | FiaT 72.00 62.41 8 BLOCKF14th | ¢ at 96.70 84.47 9

ensuring satety ol workman and general public by erecting saie paid to BBMP +8,970.00 o 1658.36 8246 | 1575.90 000 | 3192| 000 | 57.12 100 | 0.00 000 | 148586 | 148586 | 14 BLOCKE 6th ELOSCKFMth

- , : +19,74,090. 1658.35 8246 | 157589 000 | 3192 | 000 | 5712 100 | 000 000 | 148585 | 148585 | 14

31 SUfﬂClent tWO Wheeler parklng Sha” be pI’OVIded as per Say RS Floor SIXTH FLOOR E&)?‘CK E 6th FLAT 82.61 71.96 8 Total: 19722.26 17209.93 1866 210 ARCH'TECT/EN?'NEER

requirement. Ground 1658.32 7492 | 1583.40 000 | 3192| 000]| 57.12 100 | 0.0 000 | 149336 | 149336 | 14 14 /SUPERVISOR 'S SIGNATURE T

quir _ _ 13,75,000/- Floor PLAN SOCKE ST | pLar 81.92 71.95 8 , ___ Shashidhara. N. R V.S Associates, #4, RR e

32.Traffic Management Plan shall .be obtained frgm Traffic (Thirteen lakhs Seventy five thousand only) ggg:rrnem 0026.95 26000 | 13759 0o | 08| 000l o0 000 | 353 | oosaor 000 - SLOCKET Z‘Otted{Eaf"ef Plan Sancion \(/j'de L-z NOBBﬁﬁEéAddLDMDSOUIH#QOAM—” Mansion, 3rd Floor, 6th Cross, Ashoknagar,

Management Consultant for all high rise structures which shall be ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' F 01 FLAT 85.86 75.02 8 ated16/1 's deemed cancefied. B.H.Road. Tumkur BCC/BL-3.2.3/E-1085/92-93

L o Floor BLOCKF 61 The modified plans are Approved in accordance with the acceptance for

got approved from the Competent Authority if necessary. 1. Labour Cess Rs. 8,89,000/- Paid vide RTGS/NEFT No. 022294458011 dated: Eower N oo 109 | 1126511 000 | 1300 |  0s0| 0o 000 | 14507 | 11157 50 200 ol o c 02 FLAT 97.31 85.03 9 approval by the commissioner on date:28,/05/2020 -
33.The Owner / Association of highrise building shall obtain 29-05-2020, Receipt No: HO/3139/2020 Dt: 29-05-2020 FE)S;men ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' BLOCK F 6th vide Ip number : ir/JDSOUTH/0071,/19=20 subject

clearance certificate from Fire Force Department every Two years Total; 4694560 | 225176 | 4469384 | 7040 | 624.87 | 41.96 | 85680 15,00 | 47130 | 2022283 | 22827.88 | 22827.88 | 210 S e intl 10848 i © ;op:)"'rgczla”d conditions laid down along with this modfied building plan PROJECT TITLE :

. . . : ) Totl ELAT 85.86 75.02 8 : PROPOSED MODIFIED RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT BUILDING AT
with _ Fjue |n_spect|on by the d_epartment regardllr)g working Number ELOSCKF()‘th Validity of this approval is two years from the date of issue. KHATA NO. 1856/53/1/394, SY NO. 53/1/394, GUBBALALU VILLAGE,
condition of Fire Safety Measures installed. The certificate should of Same 1 e FLAT 95.58 83.42 9 Name : B G RAGHAVENDRA PRASAD UTTARAHALLI HOBLI, BANGALORE SOUTH TQ, WARD NO-184,
be produced to the Corporation and shall get the renewal of the Blocks BLOCKF 60 | a7 o0 13 ] Organizaton BBV~ Lo Pening GPTR) | BANGALORE

H H H H d ' . Date : 15-Jun-2020 19: 13:03
permission issued once in Two years. Total: 4694560 |  2251.76 | 44693.84 7040 | 62487 | 4196 | 856.80 15.00 | 471.30 | 20222.83 | 22827.88 | 22827.88 [ 210 P00 g
) D DRAWING TITLE:  SITEPLAN
SOUTH
SHEETNO: 1

serDetinedMetric (1000.00 x 2000.00MM) This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer




